
Bid Date:  September 29, 2025 10:30 am
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Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com √ √

D'Land Construction Kristen Wilke 224-678-7095 Kristen@DLandConstruction.com √ √

Xcavating Inc. Andy Kurzenberger 847-774-9169 Xcavating@yahoo.com √ √

Alliied Solution Enterprise Jason Collier 877-328-4432 Contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com √ √

PWXpress Mary Miller 408-676-8941 Bids@PWXpress.com √ √

Eplan Bidding Annalyn Adams 573-447-7130 EPlan@eplanbidding.com √ √

Prime Vendor, Inc. BidRequests@prime-vendor.com √ √

Campanella and Sons Inc. Mary Kenar 847-336-9698 Mary@campanellaandsons.com √ √

Everlast Blacktop Jessica Gerdes 630-855-5572 jgerdes@everlastblacktop.com √ √

DK Contractors Kevin Garrison 262-857-7414 kevingarrison@dkcontractors.net √ √

Copenhaver Construction Livia Nelson 847-428-6696 Livia@CopenhaverConstruction.com √ √

Misfits Construction John Thomas 312-420-5041 JohnThomas@MisfitsConstruction.com √ √

Village of Gurnee
FY26 Drainage Miscellaneous

Project No. 8465
Plan Holders List

$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Printed Documents


